THE DATASHEET OF
80CNQ045SL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data                                                                                                                                      Green Products
Data Sheet N1058, Rev. -
• China  -  Germany  -  Korea  -  Singapore  -  United States •
• http://www.smc-diodes.com  -  sales@ smc-diodes.com •
80CNQ SERIES

• http://www.smc-diodes.com  -  sales@ smc-diodes.com •
80CNQ SERIES
Ordering Information:
Device Package Terminals finish Shipping
80CNQ035 PRM2 Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ035S PRM2 Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
80CNQ035SL PRM2-SL Pure Sn plated 100pcs / box
80CNQ035SM PRM2-SM Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ035SMS PRM2-SM Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
80CNQ040 PRM2 Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ040S PRM2 Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
80CNQ040SL PRM2-SL Pure Sn plated 100pcs / box
80CNQ040SM PRM2-SM Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ040SMS PRM2-SM Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
80CNQ045 PRM2 Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ045S PRM2 Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
80CNQ045SL PRM2-SL Pure Sn plated 100pcs / box
80CNQ045SM PRM2-SM Nickel plated 48pcs / box
80CNQ045SMS PRM2-SM Pure Sn dipped
(dipped height 6-8 mm) 48pcs / box
For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification.
Technical Data                                                                                                                                      Green Products